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Scenario Description
300,000 300,000

25.00 25.00
2 2

1.44% 1.39%
$1,203.60 $1,203.60

Mar 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 1.46% 300,000.00 1.39% 300,000.00
1    Apr 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 246.99 881.99 54.83 299,063.18 1.39% 1,183.81 346.50 837.31 299,162.69 0.00 -99.51
2    May 2021 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 246.22 882.76 54.83 298,125.59 1.39% 1,183.81 345.53 838.28 298,324.41 0.00 -198.82
3    Jun 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 245.45 883.53 54.83 297,187.23 1.39% 1,183.81 344.56 839.25 297,485.16 0.00 -297.93
4    Jul 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 244.68 884.30 54.83 296,248.10 1.39% 1,183.81 343.59 840.22 296,644.94 0.00 -396.84
5    Aug 2021 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 243.90 885.08 54.83 295,308.19 1.39% 1,183.81 342.62 841.19 295,803.75 0.00 -495.56
6    Sep 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 243.13 885.85 54.83 294,367.51 1.39% 1,183.81 341.65 842.16 294,961.59 0.00 -594.08
7    Oct 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 242.35 886.63 54.83 293,426.05 1.39% 1,183.81 340.68 843.13 294,118.46 0.00 -692.41
8    Nov 2021 2.45% 0.00% 1.05% 0.99% 1,128.98 241.58 887.40 54.83 292,483.82 1.39% 1,183.81 339.70 844.11 293,274.35 0.00 -790.53
9    Dec 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 240.80 888.18 54.83 291,540.81 1.39% 1,183.81 338.73 845.08 292,429.27 0.00 -888.46

10  Jan 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 240.03 888.95 54.83 290,597.03 1.39% 1,183.81 337.75 846.06 291,583.21 0.00 -986.18
11  Feb 2022 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 239.25 889.73 54.83 289,652.47 1.39% 1,183.81 336.78 847.03 290,736.18 0.00 -1,083.71
12  Mar 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 238.47 890.51 54.83 288,707.13 1.39% 1,183.81 335.80 848.01 289,888.17 0.00 -1,181.04
13  Apr 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 1.41% 0.99% 1,128.98 237.69 891.29 54.83 287,761.01 1.39% 1,183.81 334.82 848.99 289,039.18 0.00 -1,278.17
14  May 2022 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 236.91 892.07 54.83 286,814.11 1.39% 1,183.81 333.84 849.97 288,189.21 0.00 -1,375.10
15  Jun 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 236.14 892.84 54.83 285,866.44 1.39% 1,183.81 332.86 850.95 287,338.26 0.00 -1,471.82
16  Jul 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 235.35 893.63 54.83 284,917.98 1.39% 1,183.81 331.87 851.94 286,486.32 0.00 -1,568.34
17  Aug 2022 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 234.57 894.41 54.83 283,968.74 1.39% 1,183.81 330.89 852.92 285,633.40 0.00 -1,664.66
18  Sep 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 233.79 895.19 54.83 283,018.72 1.39% 1,183.81 329.90 853.91 284,779.49 0.00 -1,760.77
19  Oct 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 0.99% 1,128.98 233.01 895.97 54.83 282,067.92 1.39% 1,183.81 328.92 854.89 283,924.60 0.00 -1,856.68
20  Nov 2022 2.45% 0.00% 1.93% 0.99% 1,128.98 232.23 896.75 54.83 281,116.34 1.39% 1,183.81 327.93 855.88 283,068.72 0.00 -1,952.38
21  Dec 2022 Yes 2.45% 0.25% 0.99% 1,128.98 231.44 897.54 54.83 280,163.97 1.39% 1,183.81 326.94 856.87 282,211.85 0.00 -2,047.88
22  Jan 2023 Yes 2.70% 0.00% 1.24% 1,155.97 288.76 867.21 27.84 279,268.92 1.39% 1,183.81 325.95 857.86 281,353.99 0.00 -2,085.07
23  Feb 2023 2.70% 0.00% 1.24% 1,155.97 287.84 868.13 27.84 278,372.95 1.39% 1,183.81 324.96 858.85 280,495.14 0.00 -2,122.19
24  Mar 2023 Yes 2.70% 0.25% 1.24% 1,155.97 286.91 869.06 27.84 277,476.05 1.39% 1,183.81 323.97 859.84 279,635.30 0.00 -2,159.25
25  Apr 2023 Yes 2.95% 0.00% 1.98% 1.49% 1,187.46 343.47 843.99 276,632.06 1.39% 1,183.81 322.98 860.83 3.65 278,770.82 0.00 -2,138.76
26  May 2023 2.95% 0.00% 1.49% 1,187.46 342.42 845.04 275,787.02 1.39% 1,183.81 321.98 861.83 3.65 277,905.34 0.00 -2,118.32
27  Jun 2023 Yes 2.95% 0.25% 1.49% 1,187.46 341.38 846.08 274,940.94 1.39% 1,183.81 320.98 862.83 3.65 277,038.86 0.00 -2,097.92
28  Jul 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 397.23 822.23 274,118.71 1.39% 1,183.81 319.98 863.83 35.65 276,139.38 0.00 -2,020.67
29  Aug 2023 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 396.04 823.42 273,295.29 1.39% 1,183.81 318.94 864.87 35.65 275,238.86 0.00 -1,943.57
30  Sep 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 394.85 824.61 272,470.68 1.39% 1,183.81 317.90 865.91 35.65 274,337.30 0.00 -1,866.62
31  Oct 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 393.66 825.80 271,644.88 1.39% 1,183.81 316.86 866.95 35.65 273,434.70 0.00 -1,789.82
32  Nov 2023 3.20% 0.00% 2.05% 1.74% 1,219.46 392.46 827.00 270,817.88 1.39% 1,183.81 315.82 867.99 35.65 272,531.06 0.00 -1,713.18
33  Dec 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 391.27 828.19 269,989.69 1.39% 1,183.81 314.77 869.04 35.65 271,626.37 0.00 -1,636.68
34  Jan 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 390.07 829.39 269,160.30 1.39% 1,183.81 313.73 870.08 35.65 270,720.64 0.00 -1,560.34
35  Feb 2024 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 388.88 830.58 268,329.72 1.39% 1,183.81 312.68 871.13 35.65 269,813.86 0.00 -1,484.14
36  Mar 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 387.68 831.78 267,497.94 1.39% 1,183.81 311.63 872.18 35.65 268,906.03 0.00 -1,408.09
37  Apr 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.01% 1.74% 1,219.46 386.47 832.99 266,664.95 1.39% 1,183.81 310.58 873.23 35.65 267,997.15 0.00 -1,332.20
38  May 2024 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 385.27 834.19 265,830.76 1.39% 1,183.81 309.53 874.28 35.65 267,087.22 0.00 -1,256.46
39  Jun 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 384.06 835.40 264,995.36 1.39% 1,183.81 308.48 875.33 35.65 266,176.24 0.00 -1,180.88
40  Jul 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 382.86 836.60 264,158.76 1.39% 1,183.81 307.43 876.38 35.65 265,264.21 0.00 -1,105.45
41  Aug 2024 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 381.65 837.81 263,320.95 1.39% 1,183.81 306.38 877.43 35.65 264,351.13 0.00 -1,030.18
42  Sep 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 380.44 839.02 262,481.93 1.39% 1,183.81 305.32 878.49 35.65 263,436.99 0.00 -955.06
43  Oct 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 379.23 840.23 261,641.70 1.39% 1,183.81 304.27 879.54 35.65 262,521.80 0.00 -880.10
44  Nov 2024 3.20% 0.00% 1.95% 1.74% 1,219.46 378.01 841.45 260,800.25 1.39% 1,183.81 303.21 880.60 35.65 261,605.55 0.00 -805.30
45  Dec 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 376.80 842.66 259,957.59 1.39% 1,183.81 302.15 881.66 35.65 260,688.24 0.00 -730.65
46  Jan 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 375.58 843.88 259,113.71 1.39% 1,183.81 301.09 882.72 35.65 259,769.87 0.00 -656.16
47  Feb 2025 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 374.36 845.10 258,268.61 1.39% 1,183.81 300.03 883.78 35.65 258,850.44 0.00 -581.83
48  Mar 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 373.14 846.32 257,422.29 1.39% 1,183.81 298.97 884.84 35.65 257,929.95 0.00 -507.66
49  Apr 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.95% 1.74% 1,219.46 371.92 847.54 256,574.75 1.39% 1,183.81 297.91 885.90 35.65 257,008.40 0.00 -433.65
50  May 2025 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 370.69 848.77 255,725.98 1.39% 1,183.81 296.84 886.97 35.65 256,085.78 0.00 -359.80
51  Jun 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 369.47 849.99 254,875.99 1.39% 1,183.81 295.78 888.03 35.65 255,162.10 0.00 -286.11
52  Jul 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 368.24 851.22 254,024.77 1.39% 1,183.81 294.71 889.10 35.65 254,237.35 0.00 -212.58
53  Aug 2025 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 367.01 852.45 253,172.32 1.39% 1,183.81 293.64 890.17 35.65 253,311.53 0.00 -139.21
54  Sep 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 365.78 853.68 252,318.64 1.39% 1,183.81 292.57 891.24 35.65 252,384.64 0.00 -66.00
55  Oct 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 364.54 854.92 251,463.72 1.39% 1,183.81 291.50 892.31 35.65 251,456.68 0.00 7.04
56  Nov 2025 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 363.31 856.15 250,607.57 1.39% 1,183.81 290.43 893.38 35.65 250,527.65 0.00 79.92
57  Dec 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 362.07 857.39 249,750.18 1.39% 1,183.81 289.36 894.45 35.65 249,597.55 0.00 152.63
58  Jan 2026 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 360.83 858.63 248,891.55 1.39% 1,183.81 288.28 895.53 35.65 248,666.37 0.00 225.18
59  Feb 2026 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 359.59 859.87 248,031.68 1.39% 1,183.81 287.21 896.60 35.65 247,734.12 0.00 297.56
60  Mar 2026 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 1.74% 1,219.46 358.35 861.11 247,170.57 1.39% 1,183.81 286.13 897.68 35.65 246,800.79 0.00 369.78

70,981.05 19,386.57 51,594.48 1,234.95 247,170.57 71,028.60 19,016.79 52,011.81 1,187.40 246,800.79
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RateSpy — Amortization Scenario Analysis
5yr Fixed The 5yr Fixed costs $370 less than the Variable over 5 years. *

Variable 5yr Fixed
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This compares two hypothetical  scenarios:

a) A 5-year variable at prime - 1.46% vs.
b) A 5-year fixed at 1.39%.

Rate assumptions are based on a combination of 
consensus economist rate projections and BoC 
projections. Assumes equal payments.

Initial Principal ($) Initial Principal ($)
Amortization Period (In years. 999 for int. only)

Payment 
Difference

Benefit of 
Option BRate Payment Interest Principal

*  The above information is based on hypothetical assumptions and projections, estimates, calculations, opinions and current market conditions. It is impossible to predict interest rates in the future and 
all of these factors are subject to change without notice. Your actual results may be better or worse than the hypothetical data shown here. No warranties are provided on this information and this 
document is provided for general interest only. No recommendations are being made, or should be construed. Future rate changes are assumed to be linear and equal for each term, which may not 
occur in actual practice. No expenses are factored in besides interest. E.&O.E. Approval O.A.C. FSCO Brokerage #: 12326. Copyright 2021. All rights reserved.
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